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OCTOBER
DATE	 DAY	 OPPONENT	 SITE		  TV		  TIME (ET)
Oct. 30	 Monday	 Carson-Newman (Exh.)	 Knoxville 	 SECN+ (Live Stream)	 6:30 p.m.	

NOVEMBER
Nov. 5	 Sunday	 USA Basketball Women’s National Team	 Knoxville	 SEC Network	 6:00 p.m.
Nov. 7	 Tuesday	 Florida A&M (Knox Co. Schools Day)	 Knoxville	 SECN+ (Live Stream)	 6:30 p.m.
Nov. 9	 Thursday	 Florida State	 Tallahassee, Fla..	 ESPN2	 	 6:00 p.m.
Nov. 13	 Monday	 Memphis (Hoops For Hunger)	 Knoxville	 SECN+ (Live Stream)	 6:30 p.m.
Nov. 19	 Sunday	 Troy (Salute To Service)	 Knoxville	 SECN+ (Live Stream)	 2:00 p.m.

Elevance Health Women’s Fort Myers Tip-Off
Dates: Nov. 23 & 25 | Venue: Suncoast Credit Union Arena �| Island Division Teams: Tennessee, Indiana, Oklahoma, Princeton
Nov. 23	 Thursday	 vs. Indiana	 Fort Myers, Fla.	 FOX		  6:00 p.m.	
Nov. 25	 Saturday	 vs. Oklahoma 	 Fort Myers, Fla.	 Women’s Sports Network	 1:30 p.m.

Nov. 29	 Wednesday	 Notre Dame (ACC-SEC WBB Challenge)	 Knoxville	 ESPN2		  5:00 p.m.

DECEMBER
Dec. 3	 Sunday	 Ohio State (Jimmy V Women’s Classic/Kids Day Out)	Knoxville	 ESPN		  5:00 p.m.	
Dec. 6 	 Wednesday	 vs. Middle Tennessee	 Huntsville, Ala.	 ESPN+ (Live Stream)	 7:30 p.m.
Dec. 10 	 Sunday	 EKU	 Knoxville	 SECN+ (Live Stream)	 2:00 p.m.
Dec. 19	 Tuesday	 Wofford	 Knoxville	 SECN+ (Live Stream)	 6:30 p.m.
Dec. 31	 Sunday	 Liberty	 Lynchburg, Va.	 ESPN+ (Live Stream)	 2:00 p.m.

JANUARY
Jan. 4  	 Thursday	 Auburn 	 Auburn, Ala.	 SECN+ (Live Stream)	 8:00 p.m.
Jan. 7 	 Sunday	 Kentucky	 Knoxville	 SEC Network	 Noon
Jan. 11 	 Thursday	 Florida	 Knoxville	 SEC Network	 7:00 p.m.
Jan. 14  	 Sunday	 Texas A&M	 College Station, Texas	 ESPN		  5:00 p.m.
Jan. 18	 Thursday	 Mississippi State	 Starkville, Miss.	 SEC Network	 7:00 p.m.
Jan. 21	 Sunday	 Vanderbilt (We Back Pat)	 Knoxville	 SEC Network	 3:00 p.m.
Jan. 28	 Sunday	 Ole Miss	 Oxford, Miss.	 ESPN or ESPN2	 3:00 p.m.

FEBRUARY
Feb. 1	 Thursday	 Georgia	 Athens, Ga.	 SEC Network	 7:00 p.m.
Feb. 4	 Sunday	 Missouri (Black History Month)	 Knoxville	 SECN+ (Live Stream)	 2:00 p.m.
Feb. 8	 Thursday	 Alabama	 Tuscaloosa, Ala.	 SECN+ (Live Stream)	 7:00 p.m.
Feb. 12	 Monday	 Arkansas (Play4Kay)	 Knoxville	 SEC Network	 7:00 p.m.
Feb. 15	 Thursday	 South Carolina	 Knoxville	 ESPN	 	 7:00 p.m.
Feb. 18	 Sunday	 Vanderbilt	 Nashville, Tenn.	 SEC Network 	 2:00 p.m.
Feb. 25	 Sunday	 LSU	 Knoxville	 ESPN		  Noon
Feb. 29	 Thursday	 Texas A&M (Senior Night)	 Knoxville	 SEC Network	 7:00 p.m.

MARCH
March 3	 Sunday	 South Carolina	 Columbia, S.C.	 ESPN		  Noon

SEC TOURNAMENT
Dates: March 6-10 | Venue: Bon Secours Wellness Arena
March 6-10	 Wednesday-Sunday	 SEC Tournament	 Greenville, S.C.	 SEC Network/ESPN	 TBD

NCAA TOURNAMENT
Dates: March 20-April 7
March 20-21	 Wednesday-Thursday	 NCAA First Four 	 TBD		  TBD		  TBD	
March 22-25	 Friday-Monday	 NCAA First & Second Rounds 	 TBD		  TBD		  TBD
March 29-April 1	 Friday-Monday	 NCAA Regionals 	 Albany, N.Y./Portland, Ore.	 TBD		  TBD
April 5	 Friday	 NCAA Final Four Semifinals 	 Cleveland, Ohio	 TBD		  TBD
April 7	 Sunday	 NCAA Final Four Championship Game	 Cleveland, Ohio	 TBD		  TBD

ALL TIMES LISTED AS EASTERN / Times, dates & TV schedules subject to change -- Please check UTSports.com for the most current schedule information. / TBD - To Be 
Determined / * - SEC Game / Games listed ESPN2/SEC Network are considered net flex and will be determined 7-10 days out. / All games on ESPN networks (ESPN, 
ESPN2, ESPNU and SEC Network) are also available through the ESPN App, which is accessible on computers, smartphones, tablets and connected devices nationwide 
at no additional cost to fans who receive their high-speed Internet connection or video subscription from an affiliated service provider. Institutions can produce for SEC 
Network+ (SECN+) any conference and non-conference games that are not otherwise televised, which will be available on the ESPN app and SECSports.com.
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